SOCKS AND SHORT PACKAGE
$40

FRONT BACK
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SOCKS - $15.00
SIZES

XS Child 5-8 (Suit 5-7/8Y0) - NEW

S Child 9-2 (Suit 9-11/12YO)

YTH 2-7 (Suit 12-14/15 and most females)
L 8-11 (Suit Adults & larger foot females)
XL 11-14 (Suit larger feet)

14+ (Suit very large feet)

p—

Back

Front

Bottom
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SOCKS — CALF LENGTH - $15.00
SIZES

XS Child 5-8 (Suit 5-7/8YO) - NEW

S Child 9-2 (Suit 9-11/12Y0)

YTH 2-7 (Suit 12-14/15 and most females)
L 8-11 (Suit Adults & larger foot females)

XL 11-14 (Suit larger feet)

14+ (Suit very large feet)
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WOMEN’S SHORTS
$30

- KF8 - FEMALE CUT - ADULT 12 FEMALE CUT
- KF10 - FEMALE CUT - ADULT 14 FEMALE CUT
- KF12 - FEMALE CUT - ADULT 16 FEMALE CUT
- KF14 - FEMALE CUT - ADULT 18 FEMALE CUT
- KF16 - FEMALE CUT - ADULT 20 FEMALE CUT

- ADULT 22 FEMALE CUT
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SHORTS - MENS
$30

FRONT BACK

SHORTS - K4

SHORTS - K6

SHORTS - K8 - MALE CUT

SHORTS - K10 - MALE CUT

SHORTS - K12 - MALE CUT

SHORTS - K14 - MALE CUT

SHORTS - K16 - MALE CUT

SHORTS - MS

SHORTS - MM

SHORTS - ML

SHORTS - MXL

SHORTS - M2XL

SHORTS - M3XL
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Cap
Bucket Hat
1 size fits all

$25

Beanie — 1 size fits all
$20

Beanie with Pompom — 1 size fits all
$20

L &
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POLO

(Committee, Coaches & Kids for Awards)

Adult S
K4

Adult M
K6

Adult L
K8

Adult XL
K10

Adult 2XL
K12

Adult 3XL
K14
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K4

K6

K8

K10

K12

K14

Polo - General
$35

Adult S

Adult M

Adult L

Adult XL

Adult 2XL

Adult 3XL
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K4

K6

K8

K10

K12

K14

HOODIE
S55 — KIDS
$60 — ADULTS

FOREST

Adult S

Adult M

Adult L

Adult XL

Adult 2XL

Adult 3XL
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